CYCLING Clubrangschikking

VLAANDEREN

Ritbenaming: 60e Ronde van Limburg

Datum: woensdag 1 mei 2019
Inrichter: W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS Stamnummer: 31970006
Clubnaam Afstand Aantal
31970006 W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS 100 31
V0000530 VWB/WTC LIMBURG 100 27
39999990 INDIVIDUEEL 100 8
V0001351 VWB/WTC AZZURRI 100 7
V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 100 7
71974025 WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS VZW 100 5
72008026 WTC DE ZWERVERS VZW 100 5
31974001 WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW 100 3
31974011 DE LINDETRAPPERS 100 3
V0000348 VWB/KWTC DE TOEKOMST REKEM-LANAKEN VZ 100 3
10000494 VZW PRO CYCLO-VOSSEM 100 3
09999990 INDIVIDUEEL 100 3
79999990 INDIVIDUEEL 100 3
V0000427 VWB/CRR-ELST 100 2
01972002 TOERISTEN CLUB NETE V.Z.W. BERLAAR 100 2
31977001 WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN 100 2
V0000831 VWB/wielertoerisme Leopoldsburg 100 2
V0000033  VWB/LINCKHOLT CYCLO WTC 100 2
70000423 WSC MERELBEKE VZW 100 2
V0006020 VWB/WTC HASSELT 100 2
V0000520 VWB/WTC VLAAMS-BRABANT 100 2
V0000090 VWB/KLEINE WTB SCHOONBEEK 100 2
V0000332 VWB/WTC STERK HERK 100 1
V0006016  VWB/WTC LIMBURGSE KEMPEN 100 1
00000022 KON. ARENDONKSE W.S.C. VZW 100 1
31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 100 1
12019010 DIAT10P 100 1
V0000805 VWB/Viesmannen 100 1
V0001592 VWB/W.T.C. De Schom Termien 100 1
V0001659  VWB/vzw zutendaalbikers 100 1
V0000360 VWB/VZW WIELERTOERISTENCLUB HEIDETRAP 100 1
V0000272 VWB/ONS VELOKE SCHULEN 100 1
V0001410 VWB/GO4CYCLING TEAM 100 1
72018003 PELOTON 100 1
32015003 PMC CYCLING 100 1
71994002 WTC HEIRNIS GENT 100 1
71976012 SPORTVERENIGING ZOMERGEM VZW 100 1
31975002 DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD 100 1
00000001 V.Z.W. ROYAL ANTWERP BICYCLE CLUB 100 1
31984004 DE SPORTVRIENDEN HOEVEREINDE - HOUTHAL 100 1
89999990 INDIVIDUEEL 100 1



V0002148
31993003
32011003
V0002212
V0000082
V0000246
V0000530
V0000348
09999990
39999990
V0000252
31974011

V0000766
79999990
72004004
V0000560
30000759
V0000520
V0000540
30000843
00000048
70000409
71972014
31977002
01972002
71974025
V0000072
31975002
V0000332
V0006020
31976008
32017002
V0000510
V0000449
31977001

V0000447
30000759
31974011

31974001

31970006
V0000530
31977002
39999990
31975002
30000843
12014009
V0000348
V0001632
80000476
79999990

Clubnaam

VWB/XPRESS CYCLING

W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS

VWB/Vremdsche Cyclist

VWB/ZELEM CYCLING

VWB/BILZERSE FUN BIKERS VZW
VWB/WTC LIMBURG

VWB/KWTC DE TOEKOMST REKEM-LANAKEN VZ
INDIVIDUEEL

INDIVIDUEEL

VWB/GRUPPO SPORTIVO

DE LINDETRAPPERS

VWB/WTC Dorne

INDIVIDUEEL

WTC DE KATTE ZELZATE

VWB/WTC BUITENLAND

WTC HELCHTEREN

VWB/WTC VLAAMS-BRABANT

VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN

K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW
KONINKLIJKE EDEGEM BICYCLE CLUB VZW
K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT VZW

TC OUD EN JONG - ST.-MARIA-OUDENHOVE
WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ‘77 - EISDEN
TOERISTEN CLUB NETE V.Z.W. BERLAAR
WTC DE SNELTRAPPERS VZW

VWB/WTC BASFIETSERS ZONHOVEN

DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
VWB/WTC STERK HERK

VWB/WTC HASSELT

WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM

WTC BIKER BOYZ DIEPENBEEK

VWB/WTC OOST-VLAANDEREN

VWB/KBC VENTOUSIASTEN

WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
VWB/BRANDWEERWIELERTOERISTEN GENK
WTC HELCHTEREN

DE LINDETRAPPERS

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

VWB/WTC LIMBURG

WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ‘77 - EISDEN
INDIVIDUEEL

DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW
WTC DE LANTERFANTERS

VWB/KWTC DE TOEKOMST REKEM-LANAKEN VZ
VWB/Limburg voor Transplantoux
KONINKLIJKE WIELRIJDERSBOND FLANDRIA VZ
INDIVIDUEEL
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Clubnaam Afstand Aantal

72014018 WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT 60 2
09999990 INDIVIDUEEL 60 2
31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN 60 2
31971009 FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT 60 2
V0000540 VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN 60 2
70000466 AALTER SPORTIEF 60 2
12015019 YOUNG CYCLING TALENT DEMER & DIJLE 60 2
70000423 WSC MERELBEKE VZW 60 1
V0001351 VWB/WTC AZZURRI 60 1
31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 60 1
31976008 WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM 60 1
72018024 CHASSE PATATE 60 1
V0000082  VWB/ZELEM CYCLING 60 1
72004016 DE ZONDAGSRIJDERS VZW 60 1
32006003 HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN 60 1
00000242 KON. BALEN B.C. V.Z.W. 60 1
V0002137  VWB/De TransplanT Trappers 60 1
11981002 VLIEGEND WIEL - AVERBODE 60 1
01972002 TOERISTEN CLUB NETE V.Z.W. BERLAAR 60 1
72018003 PELOTON 60 1
19999990 INDIVIDUEEL 60 1
72018034 LES FLANDRIENNES 60 1
10000188 KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF 60 1
12019010 DIAT10P 60 1
31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK 18 7
Dagvergunningen: 161

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 500



